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CURA  TM



	 60112	 	 62084

	 60110	 61168	 62083

	 60109	 61169	 62082

	 66166	 	 63078

	 60111	 60019	 63012

	 	 	



	 64194

	 64195	 64193

	 64197	 	 66168

	 64013	 65104	 65105

	 64196	 65106	 66169

	 	 	



	 68187	 68186	 68180

	 66167	 68184	 68183

	 67084	 68185	 68181

	 66170	 66165	 68182

	 	 	 68187
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CURATM

Cura specifications: www.gabriel.dk

Please be aware that the PDF colour shades can appear different from the real fabric colours.
We advise you to request actual fabric samples before ordering.

U
pd

at
ed

:	0
1-

06
-2

01
8

https://www.gabriel.dk/en/fabrics/textile/Cura/52856

